CENTRO &

- Bar & grill -
Dine, Drink & Relax

BREAKFAST MENU

Continental
A selection of assorted cereals, toast, seasonal fruits & yoghurts

Scrambled eggs
Served on aslice oftoast

Bacon & egg roll

Sausage & eggs
Sausage & eggs served on a slice of toast

Bacon & eggs
Two eggs, two rashers of bacon & grilled tomato served on toast

Big Brekky
Sausage, eggs, bacon, hash brown, tomato & mushroom served on
toast

*All hot breakfasts include the continental selection

Extras

Add hash brown
Add mushroom
Add bacon

Add sausage
Add egg

Add spaghetti
Add baked beans

Menu subject to change & seasonal availability

12.00

16.00

16.00

18.00

18.00

24.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00



