

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

Continental	12.00
A selection of assorted cereals, toast, seasonal fruits & yoghurts	
Scrambled eggs Served on a slice of toast	16.00
Bacon & egg roll	16.00
Sausage & eggs	18.00
Sausage & eggs served on a slice of toast	10.00
Bacon & eggs	18.00
Two eggs, two rashers of bacon & grilled tomato served on toast	
Big Brekky	24.00
Sausage, eggs, bacon, hash brown, tomato & mushroom served on toast	
*All hot breakfasts include the continental selection	
An Hot breaklasts melade the continental selection	

## **Extras**

Add hash brown	4.00
Add mushroom	4.00
Add bacon	4.00
Add sausage	4.00
Add egg	4.00
Add spaghetti	4.00
Add baked beans	4.00

Menu subject to change & seasonal availability